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Women / 7 / L7 s1 gr24
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Hunter7102
Golden City

9.150 8.825 9.3258.550 35.850
6 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Nasiel Cardentey7359
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 9.225 8.7009.100 35.575
13T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Anna Knutson-Hale7086
Florida Flips

9.500 8.925 8.7757.750 34.950
2 2 12 6 3 

3 

Mika Irikawa7388
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.950 8.400 8.9508.550 34.850
8 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Kaylee Brilhart7250
Southern Starz

8.700 8.750 8.9258.100 34.475
11T 4 10 5 5 

5 

Karina Gonzalez7279
TAG USA

9.450 7.675 9.0258.300 34.450
3 8 6T 3 6 

6 

Alyssa Carrillo7327
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.375 7.900 8.6508.150 34.075
4 7 9 8T 7 

7 

Taylor Alfonso7232
Park Avenue

9.625 6.750 9.1008.300 33.775
1 13 6T 2 8 

8 

Kathryn Crotty7111
Gym Force

8.800 8.025 8.1008.700 33.625
9T 6 3 12 9 

9 

Giselle Cruz7362
Universal Gymnastics

9.325 7.250 8.6008.300 33.475
5 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Casey Kuka7262
Stars and Stripes

9.050 6.700 8.6508.875 33.275
7 14 2 8T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Wilmott7239
Rising Stars  FL

8.700 6.800 8.6258.025 32.150
11T 12 11 10 12 

12 

Emma Warren7057
Champions Gym FL

8.800 7.050 7.9757.275 31.100
9T 11 14 13 13 

13 

Madison Brown7011
ACE - Daytona

8.000 7.550 7.5507.575 30.675
15 9 13 15 14 

14 

Jamie Osterhout7087
Florida Flips

8.550 6.250 7.6256.200 28.625
13T 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 gr5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Green7297
Tallahassee G. C.

9.400 8.900 9.2009.600 37.100
2T 8 1 2T 1T

1T

Hannah Yore7222
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.375 9.1009.475 37.100
10 1 2 6T 1T

1T

Lauryn Bello7148
International Miami

9.375 9.000 8.8759.350 36.600
5 5* 3 11 3T

3T

Amy Ziegenfelder7264
Sun Country - FL

9.175 9.000 9.1259.300 36.600
9 5* 6 5 3T

3T

Mikaela Kwan7174
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.750 9.0259.325 36.300
6T 9 4T 8 5 

5 

Emihly Torres7120
Gymnastics Etc

9.200 9.100 9.2008.575 36.075
6T 3T 13 2T 6 

6 

Sofia Vazquez7130
Gymnastics World

9.075 8.600 9.1009.000 35.775
11 11 9 6T 7 

7 

Ceven Kidd7320
Taylor

9.450 8.925 8.7258.650 35.750
1 7 11T 15 8 

8 

Sydney Ells7277
TAG USA

8.600 9.325 8.8508.900 35.675
14T 2 10 12 9 

9 

Guliana Klioze7070
Daytona Beach

9.400 8.650 8.8258.650 35.525
2T 10 11T 13 10 

10 

Annamarie Brosnihan7381
YMCA Challengers

9.400 7.900 8.9509.225 35.475
2T 12T 7 9 11 

11 

Mika Mendez7258
Stars and Stripes

8.900 7.825 9.2009.325 35.250
13 14T 4T 2T 12 

12 

Savannah Lovenbury7005
ACE

9.200 9.100 9.2257.400 34.925
6T 3T 15 1 13 

13 

Erin Reeves7064
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 7.825 8.7759.150 34.350
14T 14T 8 14 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Cunningham7236
Rising Stars  FL

8.975 7.900 8.9007.475 33.250
12 12T 14 10 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 gr7
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Beiner7074
FGTC

9.600 8.925 9.4759.675 37.675
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Atherholt7026
Apollo   FL

9.575 8.925 9.1509.525 37.175
2 6T 3 7 2 

2 

Emma Chiarelli7266
Sun Country - FL

9.150 8.975 9.2009.575 36.900
7 5 2 6 3 

3 

Alexis Waryk7141
Harbor City

9.275 8.925 9.2509.300 36.750
4 6T 5 5 4 

4 

Cooper Callahan7181
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 8.775 9.2759.400 36.625
5T 9 4 4 5 

5 

Jayci Karl7185
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.150 9.3008.950 36.500
8 3 8T 3 6 

6 

Taylor Maronie7306
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 8.675 9.4008.650 36.175
3 11 13T 2 7 

7 

Kyla Hall7096
Golden City

8.950 9.050 9.1009.025 36.125
11 4 7 8T 8 

8 

Emily Losie7189
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.750 8.9508.950 35.650
9T 10 8T 11 9 

9 

Taylor Bell7169
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.425 8.6008.575 35.600
9T 1 15 16 10 

10 

Sarah Losie7190
Legacy - FL

8.750 9.275 8.7008.775 35.500
16 2 12 15 11 

11 

Gabrielle Peltier7177
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.375 8.8259.275 35.275
13T 13 6 12T 12 

12 

Morgan Mullin7001
360 Gymnastics FL

9.175 8.300 8.7258.950 35.150
5T 14T 8T 14 13 

13 

Caterina Sharbono7242
South Florida

8.875 8.425 9.1008.650 35.050
12 12 13T 8T 14 

14 

Carolyn McGonigle7028
Apollo   FL

8.800 7.925 8.8258.850 34.400
13T 16 11 12T 15 

15 

Paige Delagrange7047
Bayside

8.800 8.300 9.1008.150 34.350
13T 14T 16 8T 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 s1 gr8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Logan7161
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.025 9.3758.950 36.600
4 3 8T 2T 1 

1 

Marley DeRigo7019
Angels

9.525 8.950 9.0258.950 36.450
1 5 8T 7 2 

2 

Chiara Licata7291
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.900 9.2259.075 36.400
5T 6 7 4 3 

3 

Briana Leonard7154
Jacksonville Academy

8.750 8.850 9.4259.275 36.300
11T 7 4 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Pizzano7259
Stars and Stripes

9.050 9.000 8.9009.300 36.250
7T 4 3 11 5 

5 

Brianna Tosh7274
Suncoast

8.650 9.175 8.7759.100 35.700
13T 1 5T 12 6 

6 

Gracie Leon7116
Gymnastic Revolution

8.975 8.075 9.1009.375 35.525
9 12 2 6 7 

7 

Juliette Pacheco7272
Suncoast

9.400 8.225 9.3758.400 35.400
3 11 13T 2T 8 

8 

Shelby Smith7003
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.575 8.9258.550 35.250
5T 8 12 9T 9 

9 

Alyssa Fletcher7069
Daytona Beach

8.650 9.075 8.7508.725 35.200
13T 2 11 13 10 

10 

Caroline Pagac7346
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 9.2008.775 35.075
10 10 10 5 11 

11 

Burgundy Walters7008
ACE

8.750 7.850 9.0009.100 34.700
11T 14 5T 8 12 

12 

Camila Espinosa7149
International Miami

9.450 8.400 8.9257.850 34.625
2 9 15 9T 13 

13 

Kylie Haffner7170
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 7.250 8.0759.400 33.775
7T 15 1 15 14 

14 

Amber Fletcher7068
Daytona Beach

8.575 7.925 8.1508.400 33.050
15 13 13T 14 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gr13
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Aiello7225
Park Avenue

9.425 9.150 9.2009.275 37.050
2 4T 2 6 1 

1 

Lana Reis7293
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 9.150 9.1759.375 36.900
7T 4T 1 7 2 

2 

Morgen Anthony7286
TNT Jacksonville

9.500 9.175 9.3758.725 36.775
1 3 9 1 3 

3 

Maia Willis7213
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 9.525 9.2508.625 36.650
6 1 10 4T 4 

4 

MaKayla Bresnock7194
N FLA Orange Park

9.100 8.550 9.1009.225 35.975
9T 9 3T 9 5 

5 

Lyric Davis7207
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.2758.500 35.775
3 8 11 3 6 

6 

Nadia Kabbej7340
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 8.150 9.3509.225 35.575
14 11 3T 2 7 

7 

Cierra Koehring7098
Golden City

9.300 7.750 9.2508.850 35.150
4 13 7 4T 8 

8 

Caitlin Diamond7138
Harbor City

9.000 8.475 8.5009.125 35.100
12 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Jennifer Farri7063
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 9.300 8.4508.800 34.750
16 2 8 12 10 

10 

Skylar Ronkin7376
West Broward

8.875 6.700 9.0759.125 33.775
13 16 5T 10 11 

11 

Breanna Harris7132
Hang Time

9.050 8.650 8.3007.600 33.600
11 6 15 14 12 

12 

Sophie Holley7298
Tallahassee G. C.

9.275 8.625 7.5257.825 33.250
5 7 14 16 13 

13 

Isabelle Jewett7382
YMCA Challengers

8.750 7.450 9.1257.875 33.200
15 14 13 8 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Porada7042
Bay City

9.100 7.200 8.3758.450 33.125
9T 15 12 13 15 

15 

Ally Haines7054
Champions Gym FL

9.200 7.775 8.1007.200 32.275
7T 12 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gr14
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikaelah Grant7124
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.550 9.375 9.5259.500 37.950
3 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Boyd7305
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.400 9.4509.350 37.700
4 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Alyssa Cavazos7227
Park Avenue

9.300 9.375 9.1509.750 37.575
8T 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Alejandra Ardila7389
Nova - FL

9.700 9.225 9.4258.925 37.275
1 4 7 4 4 

4 

Olivia Mejia7278
TAG USA

9.375 8.800 9.4509.250 36.875
6 8 4 2T 5 

5 

Halie Barrios7144
Hollywood YMCA

9.025 9.125 9.2259.225 36.600
10 5 5 6 6 

6 

Josie Matalone7186
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 8.250 9.2758.800 35.925
2 11 9 5 7 

7 

Aziah Dean7103
Gulf Coast

9.300 8.975 8.9008.725 35.900
8T 7 10 10 8 

8 

Isabella Duhig7058
Christi's

8.950 9.100 8.7508.600 35.400
12 6 12 11 9 

9 

Emma Williams7167
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.550 9.0258.875 35.325
14 10 8 9 10 

10 

Hannah Riggott7230
Park Avenue

9.350 8.675 8.6507.700 34.375
7 9 14 12 11 

11 

Savana Smith7129
Gymnastics World

9.000 6.700 8.6259.000 33.325
11 15 6 13 12 

12 

Alexis McMahan7013
Acrofit

8.550 6.950 8.3257.575 31.400
15 14 15 14 13 

13 

Savannah Rains7361
Universal Gymnastics

8.000 8.150 8.0256.800 30.975
16 12 16 15 14 

14 

Rachel Romero7055
Champions Gym FL

9.400 0.000 9.1008.675 27.175
5 16 11 8 15 

15 

Lauren McMahan7014
Acrofit

8.900 7.775 0.0007.825 24.500
13 13 13 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/5/2013 6:22:39 PM

Women / 7 / L7 s2 gr16
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Simon7100
Golden City

9.300 9.175 9.3259.250 37.050
5T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Haffner7171
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 9.575 9.2258.650 36.950
2 1 7 5 2 

2 

Jaela Swasey7082
FGTC

9.625 8.450 9.2509.225 36.550
1 8T 2* 4 3T

3T

Caitlin Dickey7035
Balcony

8.675 9.275 9.3759.225 36.550
13 2T 2* 2 3T

3T

Carolina Wood7386
YMCA Challengers

9.300 9.275 8.6008.850 36.025
5T 2T 5 14 5 

5 

Aryana Backman7034
Balcony

9.100 8.550 9.4758.675 35.800
9 6 6 1 6 

6 

Sofia Salvadore7349
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.450 9.0508.875 35.125
11 8T 4 6T 7 

7 

Ayva Oberman7219
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.500 8.8008.275 35.050
3 7 11 12 8T

8T

Caitlin Petito7248
Southern Starz

8.850 8.825 8.9508.425 35.050
10 5 9T 10 8T

8T

Lauryn Combs7372
West Broward

8.725 8.050 9.0508.200 34.025
12 10 12T 6T 10 

10 

Kaleigh Dundov7336
Twister Gymnastics

9.225 7.250 9.0258.425 33.925
7 13 9T 9 11 

11 

Briana Reyer7164
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 7.400 9.0506.625 32.400
4 11T 15 6T 12 

12 

Haley Humphrey7394
YMCA Aerials

8.450 7.400 8.3007.475 31.625
14 11T 14 15 13 

13 

Katherine Wade7326
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.150 5.200 8.6758.575 31.600
8 15 8 13 14 

14 

Brittany Gendler7374
West Broward

8.050 6.200 8.8508.200 31.300
15 14 12T 11 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 gr17
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Hamilton7097
Golden City

9.500 9.200 9.4259.725 37.850
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Rachel Litwack7217
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.375 9.6009.300 37.800
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Jade Martin7314
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.3509.425 37.075
4 8 3 6 3 

3 

Keirnen Pipes7125
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.575 8.975 9.2509.225 37.025
1 7 5 7 4 

4 

Lauren Andresen7018
Angels

9.300 9.100 8.8759.500 36.775
5T 3 2 10 5 

5 

Kyra Gill7006
ACE

9.100 9.050 9.4509.000 36.600
9T 5T 7 2 6 

6 

Olivia Atallah7215
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.050 9.3758.825 36.450
7T 5T 8 4T 7 

7 

Perry Rodgers7043
Bay City

9.200 9.075 9.3758.575 36.225
7T 4 9 4T 8 

8 

Eryn Cornelius7137
Harbor City

9.050 8.675 8.6259.050 35.400
11 9 6 13 9 

9 

Savannah Brown7131
Hang Time

8.900 8.275 8.7508.525 34.450
14 12 10 12 10 

10 

Jordan Grecco7328
Top Contenders

9.100 8.450 9.0507.350 33.950
9T 10 13 8 11 

11 

Ashley McConville7355
Universal GymAcademy

8.925 8.300 8.9257.625 33.775
13 11 12 9 12 

12 

Sophia Molea7345
Twister Gymnastics

9.300 8.250 8.8257.275 33.650
5T 13 14 11 13 

13 

Ashley Bastin7053
CATS of Jupiter

8.400 8.200 8.4508.475 33.525
15 14T 11 14 14 

14 

Rhiannon Spencer7134
Hang Time

9.000 8.200 8.2250.000 25.425
12 14T 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 gr12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Chase7052
Broadway

9.600 9.150 9.3009.425 37.475
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Madison Blackwell7304
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.375 9.5259.050 37.050
8 2 7 1 2 

2 

Faith Mikkelson7384
YMCA Challengers

9.150 8.850 9.3759.275 36.650
7 5 4 2 3 

3 

Leah Barnes7226
Park Avenue

9.200 8.775 9.1759.175 36.325
4T 6 5 5T 4 

4 

Heather Allen7251
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.225 8.9009.100 35.975
12 3 6 10 5 

5 

Isabella Pineiro7080
FGTC

9.000 8.200 9.2009.500 35.900
10 10 1 4 6 

6 

Chloe Morter7041
Bay City

9.250 7.900 9.1259.400 35.675
3 13 3 7T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Cody7040
Bay City

9.350 9.425 9.1257.750 35.650
2 1 12 7T 8 

8 

Abigail Bruner7202
No Florida Jax

9.175 8.625 8.8758.950 35.625
6 7 8 11T 9 

9 

Libby Brown7153
Jacksonville Academy

9.200 8.600 8.8758.425 35.100
4T 8 10 11T 10 

10 

Kailey Gear7128
Gymnastics World

8.850 7.975 9.1758.725 34.725
11 12 9 5T 11 

11 

Thalia Melendez7210
Orlando Gymnastics

9.075 8.325 8.9508.000 34.350
9 9 11 9 12 

12 

Ivanna Jorge7360
Universal Gymnastics

8.700 8.150 8.2757.725 32.850
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 gr15
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisha Dudeck7270
Suncoast

9.650 9.100 9.3759.225 37.350
2T 5 3 3 1 

1 

Carina Cooper7311
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.4009.450 37.250
7 3 1 2 2T

2T

Emory Cherry7269
Suncoast

9.350 9.450 9.2759.175 37.250
4 1 4T 4T 2T

2T

Madelyn Sarlo7165
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 8.800 9.5258.900 36.875
2T 9 7T 1 4 

4 

Gabrielle Romano7315
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 9.2258.900 36.450
9 4 7T 6 5 

5 

Kristin Sarnese7366
Victory GTC

9.700 9.325 9.1758.225 36.425
1 2 13 7 6 

6 

Brooke Schoch7002
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 8.775 9.1509.375 36.350
10 10 2 8 7 

7 

Kristen Thorpe7004
360 Gymnastics FL

9.125 8.825 8.8009.175 35.925
8 8 4T 11 8 

8 

Kristina Young7016
Acrofit

8.600 9.000 9.0508.925 35.575
13 6 6 9 9 

9 

Lindsey Porter7029
Apollo   FL

9.325 8.025 9.2758.850 35.475
5 12 9 4T 10 

10 

Rebecca Klein7271
Suncoast

9.300 8.950 8.8758.275 35.400
6 7 12 10 11 

11 

Kaia Richmond7106
Gulf Coast

8.950 8.600 8.4758.550 34.575
11 11 11 14 12 

12 

Taylor Abraham7370
West Broward

8.500 7.875 8.7258.625 33.725
14 13 10 12 13 

13 

Mia Lopez7253
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.450 8.6508.150 33.150
12 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 gr23
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Ganzer7143
Harbor City

9.450 9.050 9.3259.275 37.100
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kristen Hauser7354
Twister Gymnastics

9.350 8.625 9.0009.150 36.125
6 2T 5 6T 2 

2 

Jerrica Rubinett7031
Apollo   FL

9.525 7.550 9.1259.200 35.400
2 12 3T 3 3 

3 

Gianna Gennaro7318
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 7.975 9.0008.950 35.375
3T 8 6 6T 4 

4 

Caroline Fedele7224
Palm Coast

9.250 8.500 9.0508.375 35.175
7 4 11 4 5 

5 

Karlee Gibas7038
Balcony

9.000 7.850 9.3008.675 34.825
9 9 7 2 6 

6 

Alex Yonkauske7046
Bay City

9.400 8.125 8.7008.425 34.650
5 6 9 10T 7 

7 

Jacquelyn Wells7331
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.700 8.025 8.5509.200 34.475
13 7 3T 13 8 

8 

Sarah Hicks7387
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.575 7.775 8.7258.325 34.400
1 10 12 9 9 

9 

Megan Sabiston7295
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 8.350 8.6758.025 34.200
8 5 14 12 10 

10 

Rafaela Siewert7135
Hang Time

8.900 7.650 9.0258.400 33.975
11 11 10 5 11 

11 

Katie Milbrandt7365
Victory GTC

8.950 8.625 8.3008.050 33.925
10 2T 13 14 12 

12 

Samantha Tzikas7379
West Broward

8.775 6.900 8.7009.425 33.800
12 14 1 10T 13 

13 

Valerie Gunning7201
Naples Progressive

8.350 7.500 8.7758.450 33.075
14 13 8 8 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 gr6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Ortiz7220
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.350 9.4259.750 38.075
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Sophie Prieto7115
Gyminators

9.375 9.200 9.3009.725 37.600
7 4 2 8 2 

2 

Marissa Fontaine7184
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 9.6009.375 37.575
8T 1 5T 1 3 

3 

Daniela Castillo7075
FGTC

9.450 8.400 9.5759.625 37.050
5T 15 3 2T 4 

4 

Ella Burgess7288
TNT Jacksonville

9.450 8.800 9.3259.400 36.975
5T 11T 4 7 5 

5 

Makenzie Lundquist7007
ACE

9.600 8.550 9.4759.275 36.900
1 14 8 4 6 

6 

Kelsey Walker7308
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.250 9.4008.925 36.725
8T 3 11 6 7 

7 

Carolina Diaz7208
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 8.7509.375 36.525
3T 7T 5T 14 8 

8 

Chloe Patel7066
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.900 9.5758.750 36.375
8T 7T 12 2T 9 

9 

Julia Todor7350
Twister Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 9.0759.075 36.125
8T 9T 10 10T 10 

10 

Nina Perez-Dubson7079
FGTC

9.500 7.850 9.0759.375 35.800
3T 17 5T 10T 11 

11 

Ayden Krueger7173
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.050 9.1508.575 35.725
14 5 13 9 12 

12 

Danielle Adkins7062
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 8.825 8.9509.225 35.675
15 9T 9 12 13 

13 

Faith Lerro7392
Nova - FL

9.125 8.800 8.8008.550 35.275
12 11T 14 13 14 

14 

Jade Bain-Wood7147
International Miami

9.000 8.575 8.0757.750 33.400
13 13 16 16 15 

15 

Sara Warm7395
YMCA Aerials

8.450 9.000 8.2757.450 33.175
16 6 17 15 16 

16 

Hannah LeMay7199
Naples Progressive

7.800 8.175 0.0008.000 23.975
17 16 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 gr1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Castillo7076
FGTC

9.575 9.550 9.6009.625 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Benefiel7310
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.5009.475 37.550
6T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Joy Ziegenfelder7265
Sun Country - FL

9.325 9.350 9.3259.400 37.400
3 3 3T 4 3 

3 

Carlee Cox7333
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 9.275 9.3759.375 36.875
12 4 6 3 4 

4 

Jordan Hand7268
Sun Country - FL

9.100 9.150 9.1509.400 36.800
9T 5 3T 10T 5 

5 

Kailyn Torres7150
International Miami

9.100 8.975 9.2009.400 36.675
9T 7 3T 8T 6 

6 

Gabriela Leal7077
FGTC

9.275 8.550 9.1509.300 36.275
4T 11 7 10T 7 

7 

Ariana Delgado7334
Twister Gymnastics

9.125 8.725 9.2009.075 36.125
8 9T 9 8T 8 

8 

Carina Lumia7162
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.725 9.0009.000 36.000
4T 9T 10 13T 9 

9 

Natalia Sanchez7212
Orlando Gymnastics

8.875 9.000 9.1508.625 35.650
11 6 12 10T 10 

10 

Peri Riegner7347
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.225 9.3009.250 35.525
14 13 8 5T 11 

11 

Madison McMullen7218
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.825 9.0008.225 35.450
2 8 14 13T 12 

12 

Mya Witte7092
Genie's

8.650 8.450 9.3008.900 35.300
15 12 11 5T 13 

13 

Anne Fang7235
Reflex  FL

9.200 8.050 9.2258.450 34.925
6T 14 13 7 14 

14 

Amy Gonzalez7281
TB Miami

8.800 7.625 8.8757.900 33.200
13 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 gr11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Alvaro7301
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.375 9.2509.200 37.075
3 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Courtney Cooke7231
Park Avenue

9.225 8.525 9.4509.450 36.650
4 9 1 1 2T

2T

Shayla Snow7307
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.025 9.1259.225 36.650
2 4T 2 6 2T

2T

Lauren Bianchi7112
Gym Like This

9.050 9.075 9.2009.125 36.450
8 3 5 5 4 

4 

Ashley Carpenter7216
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.025 9.0508.950 36.325
1 4T 7 9 5 

5 

Nicole Howze7036
Balcony

9.100 9.125 9.3258.575 36.125
7 2 11 2 6 

6 

Britney Bickham7136
Harbor City

8.900 8.900 9.0259.100 35.925
12T 6 6 10T 7 

7 

Madison Stogsdill7178
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.850 9.0758.175 35.225
6 7 14 7T 8 

8 

Laurynn Banks7296
Tallahassee G. C.

8.925 8.275 9.0258.725 34.950
11 10 9 10T 9 

9 

Jordan McCoy7254
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.050 8.9008.400 34.350
9 13 13 12 10 

10 

Parker Sickels7156
Jacksonville Academy

8.975 7.525 9.0758.650 34.225
10 14 10 7T 11 

11 

Maggie Liott7060
Christi's

8.900 8.800 8.6507.425 33.775
12T 8 15T 13 12 

12 

Madison White7191
Legacy - FL

8.700 8.225 8.0508.475 33.450
16 11 12 15 13 

13 

Taylor Gillis7324
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.825 7.050 8.3007.425 31.600
14 15 15T 14 14 

14 

MaKENZIE Styers7241
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.475 7.000 7.1758.925 31.575
17 16 8 16 15 

15 

Hannah Kubinsky7022
Angels

8.750 8.150 7.1257.000 31.025
15 12 17 17 16 

16 

Monica Shipman7302
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 0.000 9.2509.175 27.575
5 17 4 3T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 gr2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anais Rey7284
TB Miami

9.475 9.050 9.3509.625 37.500
1 6 2 3 1 

1 

Selena Quach7260
Stars and Stripes

9.000 9.175 9.3259.825 37.325
10T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Abigael Vides7056
Champions Gym FL

9.150 9.200 9.0009.475 36.825
6 3 5 13 3 

3 

Devin DeJarnette7123
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.250 8.900 9.1509.500 36.800
3T 9 4 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Hartley7050
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.225 8.9509.525 36.600
13 2 3 14 5 

5 

Kailey Pando7078
FGTC

9.350 8.525 9.4009.275 36.550
2 12 7T 1 6 

6 

Julia Horn7339
Twister Gymnastics

9.100 8.675 9.3759.175 36.325
7T 10T 10T 2 7 

7 

Lucy Borowski7276
TAG USA

9.000 9.275 8.8509.150 36.275
10T 1 12 15 8 

8 

Chloe Harvey7338
Twister Gymnastics

9.175 9.075 9.0758.875 36.200
5 5 13 9 9 

9 

Olivia Rosen7348
Twister Gymnastics

8.950 8.925 9.1009.175 36.150
12 8 10T 6T 10 

10 

Isabella Pancake7211
Orlando Gymnastics

9.025 8.675 9.0259.275 36.000
9 10T 7T 10T 11 

11 

Valerie Huber7119
Gymnastics Etc

9.100 8.975 9.0258.500 35.600
7T 7 15 10T 12 

12 

Paloma Vigil7151
International Miami

9.250 8.450 9.1008.775 35.575
3T 13 14 6T 13 

13 

Bella Miller7344
Twister Gymnastics

8.650 6.850 9.1009.425 34.025
14 14 6 6T 14 

14 

Ranya Rami7221
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.0259.225 18.250
15 15 9 10T 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s4 gr9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devlin Lee7342
Twister Gymnastics

9.275 9.175 9.2509.500 37.200
7 2 1 4 1 

1 

Martina Giacomelli7228
Park Avenue

9.225 8.975 9.3509.475 37.025
9T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Brianna Taylor7316
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.1509.250 36.875
2T 3 4T 7 3 

3 

Jazmine Alderman7300
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.025 9.1259.025 36.800
1 4 10 8 4 

4 

Leia Randall7273
Suncoast

9.325 9.225 9.3258.875 36.750
4 1 12 3 5 

5 

Esther Cuevas7267
Sun Country - FL

9.300 8.950 9.4009.050 36.700
5T 6 7T 1 6 

6 

Chabely Arias7280
TB Miami

9.075 8.725 8.9009.425 36.125
12 8T 3 14 7 

7 

Alexa Iacono7192
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.850 9.1009.050 36.000
13 7 7T 9T 8 

8 

Brianna Hurrell7247
Southern Starz

9.250 8.275 9.2259.125 35.875
8 10 6 5 9 

9 

Elizabeth Clevenger7157
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.150 9.1008.925 35.400
9T 12 11 9T 10 

10 

Alessandra Paublini7283
TB Miami

9.350 8.725 9.2008.025 35.300
2T 8T 16 6 11 

11 

Annabel Jacobs7105
Gulf Coast

9.150 8.225 8.9508.300 34.625
11 11 14 12T 12 

12 

Emma Sekula7065
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.900 8.7509.050 34.500
14 13 7T 15 13 

13 

Kylee Haaf7375
West Broward

8.650 7.350 9.1009.250 34.350
15 14 4T 9T 14 

14 

Corinne Hentschel7290
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 6.750 8.9508.675 33.675
5T 15 13 12T 15 

15 

Sophia Bonebrake7039
Bay City

8.625 5.000 8.2008.175 30.000
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 s5 gr20
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuliya Boyko7233
Premier - FL

9.275 9.050 9.7009.525 37.550
5T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Aguila7073
FGTC

9.375 8.975 9.5259.425 37.300
4 4 2 2 2 

2 

Dianna Sierra7238
Rising Stars  FL

9.075 9.050 9.2009.225 36.550
9 2T 3T 7 3 

3 

Alexandria Haggar7159
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 8.200 9.4259.000 36.200
1 9 6 3 4 

4 

Grace Seymour7024
Angels

9.550 9.200 9.2507.875 35.875
2 1 16 6 5 

5 

Samantha Rodriguez7081
FGTC

9.000 8.175 9.3509.200 35.725
10T 10 5 4 6 

6 

Jaya Smith7357
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 8.425 8.8508.650 35.125
8 7T 9 10 7 

7 

Kathryn Wetherell7249
Southern Starz

9.475 8.000 9.1758.450 35.100
3 12 11 8 8 

8 

Shania Ramirez7292
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 8.425 9.2758.100 35.050
7 7T 13T 5 9 

9 

Madison Howes7246
Southern Starz

8.850 8.800 8.7008.475 34.825
14 5 10 11T 10 

10 

Taylor Michie7117
Gymnastic Revolution

8.625 7.975 8.7008.825 34.125
15 13 7 11T 11 

11 

Lindsey Rykard7299
Tallahassee G. C.

9.275 8.075 8.6508.100 34.100
5T 11 13T 13 12 

12 

Lauryn Laychur7383
YMCA Challengers

9.000 7.900 8.2758.725 33.900
10T 14 8 15 13 

13 

Maya Fernandes7391
TAG USA

8.950 7.550 8.4508.375 33.325
12T 15 12 14 14 

14 

Emily Neusch7084
Fit Club

8.950 7.150 9.1007.925 33.125
12T 16 15 9 15 

15 

Stefani Bucher7393
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 8.675 0.0009.225 17.900
16 6 3T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 s5 gr21
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Poirier7330
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.750 9.1759.400 36.425
9 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ysabella Guggino7255
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 8.725 8.9009.175 36.275
1 4T 3 9 2 

2 

Ashley Kendall7071
Edgewater

8.950 9.125 8.9259.125 36.125
11T 1 4 7T 3 

3 

Meghan Bentley7030
Apollo   FL

9.125 9.000 8.9508.675 35.750
7T 2 8 5T 4 

4 

Kayla Bromhead7093
Genie's

9.250 8.525 8.9758.650 35.400
3T 8 9 4 5 

5 

Ashlyn Gionis7180
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.375 8.9259.075 35.225
13 10 5 7T 6 

6 

Jackie Peate7256
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.600 8.3508.550 34.950
2 7 10 12 7 

7 

Raina Marsden7193
Legacy - FL

9.200 7.475 9.0009.225 34.900
5 13 2 3 8 

8 

Jacqueline Hebert7309
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 8.700 9.5007.500 34.850
6 6 13 1 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Ortiz7146
Hollywood YMCA

9.250 8.725 7.7508.750 34.475
3T 4T 6 13 10 

10 

Madison Francis7025
Angels

9.125 8.025 8.4258.700 34.275
7T 11 7 10T 11 

11 

Callie Hester7017
Acrofit

8.950 8.425 8.4257.900 33.700
11T 9 11 10T 12 

12 

Kaley Boethig7358
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 7.675 8.9507.875 33.575
10 12 12 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s5 gr3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Morey7263
Sun Country - FL

9.500 9.450 9.5009.800 38.250
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Nadia Drutau7335
Twister Gymnastics

9.425 9.275 9.6759.625 38.000
3 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Julia Brown7122
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.350 9.525 9.3759.275 37.525
4 1 3 5 3 

3 

Sarah Brown7094
Golden City

9.475 9.275 9.6259.000 37.375
2 5T 8 2 4 

4 

Jordyn Paradise7176
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.875 9.2509.250 36.575
8 8 4 6 5 

5 

Ariana Light7099
Golden City

9.250 8.500 9.5509.150 36.450
6 12 6 3 6 

6 

Flynn Baliton7223
Palm Coast

9.100 8.725 9.1009.225 36.150
10 10 5 9 7 

7 

Camryn Evans7127
Gymnastics World

8.400 9.400 9.1508.825 35.775
15 3 11 8 8 

8 

Ayonna Carter7319
Taylor

9.150 9.350 8.9507.900 35.350
9 4 14 10 9 

9 

Taylor Sinopoli7051
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.050 8.7758.375 35.225
12 7 12 13 10 

10 

Stephanie Lara7282
TB Miami

8.625 8.100 9.2258.850 34.800
14 13 9T 7 11 

11 

Ashleigh Lacey7023
Angels

9.225 7.800 8.7009.025 34.750
7 14 7 14 12 

12 

Stephanie Holsten7237
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 8.775 8.3508.225 34.400
11 9 13 15 13 

13 

Taylor Dean7104
Gulf Coast

9.275 6.800 8.9258.850 33.850
5 15 9T 11T 14 

14 

Kai Eisenhardt7049
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.575 8.9250.000 26.350
13 11 15 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / L7 s5 gr4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Gonzalez7072
Elite - FL

9.575 9.375 9.4509.650 38.050
2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Jordyn Condreay7158
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.225 9.5759.400 37.650
3 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Peyton Mondello7163
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.125 9.6259.350 37.450
6T 3T 6 1 3 

3 

Reyna Guggino7252
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 8.725 9.6009.325 37.250
1 11 7 2 4T

4T

Megan Dunbar7020
Angels

9.350 9.125 9.4009.375 37.250
6T 3T 5 10 4T

4T

Bella Torres7285
TB Miami

9.325 8.875 9.5759.450 37.225
9T 9 3 3T 6 

6 

Sydney Shannon7166
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.000 9.2259.225 36.875
4 7 8 11 7 

7 

Katie Carradi7091
Genie's

9.350 9.075 9.5508.750 36.725
6T 5 13 5T 8 

8 

Kendall LaPlante7160
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.975 9.5508.850 36.700
9T 8 10 5T 9 

9 

Reanna Walker7351
Twister Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.4758.675 36.400
11 6 14 7 10 

10 

Sophia Graff7337
Twister Gymnastics

9.050 8.775 9.4258.800 36.050
14 10 12 9 11 

11 

Madelyn Van Hoecke7067
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.700 9.1009.050 35.850
15 12 9 14 12 

12 

Kielyn McCright7343
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 9.2009.475 35.825
16 14 2 12T 13 

13 

Cailyn McCarthy7027
Apollo   FL

9.150 8.625 9.2008.825 35.800
12 13 11 12T 14 

14 

Abby Turner7179
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.125 8.9258.000 34.450
5 15 16 15 15 

15 

Kathryn Went7145
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 6.500 8.3257.600 31.525
13 16 17 16 16 

16 

Hailey Manitz7012
Acrofit

8.650 6.200 7.8508.325 31.025
17 17 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / L7 s6 gr10
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Magee7175
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.300 9.6509.475 37.975
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Reichard7188
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.050 9.7009.325 37.300
6 7 4 1 2 

2 

Maria Ward7009
ACE

9.250 9.100 9.2759.500 37.125
5 5T 1 8T 3 

3 

Sophia Rosenecker7205
Nova - FL

9.375 9.225 9.2259.100 36.925
4 2T 6 11 4 

4 

Catalina Crobons7182
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.900 9.3508.875 36.575
2 9 8 4T 5 

5 

Julia Francois7373
West Broward

9.000 8.725 9.3009.250 36.275
12T 11 5 6T 6 

6 

Madison Ward7114
Gym Like This

9.150 9.000 9.0008.950 36.100
8T 8 7 14 7 

7 

Alexis Pryor7234
Premier - FL

9.200 8.175 9.2759.425 36.075
7 14 3 8T 8 

8 

Nicola Hagley7390
Gymnastic Wizards

9.425 9.100 9.4508.050 36.025
3 5T 13 3 9 

9 

Carly Finley7095
Golden City

9.150 9.225 9.1008.375 35.850
8T 2T 11 12T 10 

10 

Ghaelle St-Fort7377
West Broward

9.000 9.175 9.3507.925 35.450
12T 4 14 4T 11 

11 

Alexandra Chlumsky7126
Gymnastics World

9.075 8.450 9.1008.625 35.250
11 13 9 12T 12 

12 

Stefanny Echeverry7209
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 9.2758.225 35.150
14 10 12 8T 13 

13 

Alixandria Chalmers7371
West Broward

8.800 7.825 9.3008.500 34.425
15 15 10 6T 14 

14 

Isabella Russo7200
Naples Progressive

9.150 7.500 8.3507.725 32.725
8T 16 16 15 15 

15 

Anthi Legakis7275
Suncoast

8.400 8.675 7.5507.875 32.500
16 12 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / L7 s6 gr18
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haleigh Banuelos7048
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.400 9.5259.575 38.025
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kasey Morris7187
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.075 9.4759.575 37.450
4 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Sarah Devine7364
Victory GTC

9.450 8.400 9.4009.250 36.500
2 8T 3 3 3 

3 

Ade Bosworth7152
Jacksonville Academy

9.000 9.225 8.8759.225 36.325
8T 2 4 6 4 

4 

Alyssa Gonzalez7229
Park Avenue

9.150 8.850 9.2259.000 36.225
6T 4 6 4 5 

5 

Gabriella (Gabby) Tolento7085
Florida Flips

9.350 8.000 9.0008.875 35.225
3 10 9 5 6 

6 

Kacie Hickinbotham7172
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.400 8.6508.950 35.150
6T 8T 7 8T 7 

7 

Chloe Aldridge7380
YMCA Challengers

9.250 8.650 8.1758.900 34.975
5 6 8 11 8 

8 

Jessie Melcolm7155
Jacksonville Academy

8.875 8.700 8.7508.400 34.725
11 5 11 7 9 

9 

Alexandra Piriz7139
Harbor City

8.850 7.850 8.6508.475 33.825
12T 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Palmer7356
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 7.825 8.5007.700 33.025
8T 12 14 10 11 

11 

Lindsay Ruggiero7240
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.850 7.275 8.0757.775 31.975
12T 13 13 12 12 

12 

Kylie Knight7196
N FLA Orange Park

8.550 6.650 7.0008.000 30.200
14 14 12 13 13 

13 

Kara Hoffman7000
360 Gymnastics FL

8.925 8.500 0.0009.075 26.500
10 7 5 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7 s6 gr19
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Kinsey7312
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.675 9.2759.500 37.650
6 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Jessica Harman7289
TNT Jacksonville

9.575 9.150 9.1759.225 37.125
1 3T 3 7T 2 

2 

Cathryn Prudenti7140
Harbor City

9.250 9.100 9.4509.175 36.975
4T 5 4 3 3 

3 

Allison Wong7352
Twister Gymnastics

9.475 9.150 9.4758.700 36.800
2 3T 6T 1T 4 

4 

Cailey Crobons7183
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.300 9.4258.700 36.675
4T 2 6T 4 5 

5 

Ryleigh Fowlds7257
Stars and Stripes

9.000 8.800 9.2759.350 36.425
11T 7 2 5T 6 

6 

Paige Kinsey7313
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.925 9.4758.350 36.150
3 6 12 1T 7 

7 

Isabel Tomsich7317
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.600 9.1758.375 35.225
8T 8T 11 7T 8 

8 

Sydney Meyer7203
No Florida Jax

8.800 8.500 8.6758.675 34.650
15 10 8 12 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Fredericks7323
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.075 8.600 8.0508.850 34.575
8T 8T 5 14 10 

10 

Alex Ferrell7109
Gym Force

9.000 8.025 8.8758.475 34.375
11T 12 10 10 11 

11 

Chloe Young7110
Gym Force

8.950 8.050 8.8008.525 34.325
13 11 9 11 12 

12 

Kyndal Vise7107
Gulf Coast

9.100 7.975 8.5757.750 33.400
7 13 14 13 13 

13 

Cariina Nunno7206
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 6.750 9.0008.000 32.650
14 15 13 9 14 

14 

Dejanna Price7385
YMCA Challengers

9.050 7.325 7.7256.750 30.850
10 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2013 5:37:49 PM

Women / 7 / L7 s6 gr22
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Wentzell7045
Bay City

9.375 9.200 9.2509.325 37.150
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Sydney Campbell7294
TNT Jacksonville

9.750 9.175 9.3507.750 36.025
1 2 12 1T 2 

2 

Christy Bordeaux7089
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.025 8.350 9.0008.950 35.325
8 5 2 7 3 

3 

Ashley Billor7044
Bay City

9.450 8.425 9.1008.325 35.300
3 4 8 5T 4 

4 

Gloria Clark7108
Gulf Coast

9.650 7.850 8.9758.800 35.275
2 11 4 8 5 

5 

Evaline Jackson7378
West Broward

8.900 8.100 9.3258.825 35.150
12 9 3 3 6 

6 

Caroline Salvatore7368
Victory GTC

9.050 8.225 9.3508.475 35.100
6T 8 6 1T 7 

7 

Emma Chalut7198
N FLA Orange Park

9.050 8.275 8.8258.750 34.900
6T 6T 5 13 8 

8 

Jordan Livermore7101
Golden City

9.000 8.275 9.1008.400 34.775
9T 6T 7 5T 9 

9 

Meagan Cornforth7010
ACE - Daytona

9.300 8.600 8.9257.925 34.750
5 3 10 10 10 

10 

Amanda Cozzens7353
Twister Gymnastics

8.850 8.000 8.9008.050 33.800
13 10 9 11 11 

11 

Aubrey Schollmeyer7142
Harbor City

9.000 6.525 8.8507.875 32.250
9T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Hanna Nuttall7061
Christi's

9.000 6.350 8.9507.700 32.000
9T 13 13 9 13 

13 
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2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2013 5:38:21 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 71 113.875 28.800 27.450 28.925 28.700
22 6 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 71 113.300 28.200 28.300 28.425 28.375
57 1T 3

3 Twister Gymnastics 71 113.200 28.250 27.725 28.600 28.625
36 3 2

4 LaFleur's Tampa 71 113.075 28.450 28.300 28.200 28.125
64 1T 4

5 LaFleur's Largo 71 112.775 28.675 27.375 27.975 28.750
13 8 7

6 Golden City 71 112.700 28.275 27.700 28.125 28.600
45 4 5

7 TNT Jacksonville 71 112.375 28.825 27.500 28.000 28.050
71 5 6

8 Orlando Gymnastics 71 110.650 28.150 27.425 27.275 27.800
98 7 9

9 West Broward 71 108.800 26.900 26.000 27.925 27.975
89 9 8
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2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2013 5:38:31 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 72 113.575 28.550 28.100 28.525 28.400
32 2 3

2 Lakewood Ranch 72 113.400 28.375 27.900 28.350 28.775
17 4 6

3 Sun Country - FL 72 113.075 28.125 27.950 28.775 28.225
412 3 1

4 Tampa Bay Turners 72 112.975 28.575 28.150 27.775 28.475
21 1 8

5 Park Avenue 72 112.600 28.400 27.500 28.675 28.025
8T5T 7 2

6 Suncoast 72 111.825 28.400 27.850 27.500 28.075
75T 5 11

7 TB Miami 72 111.450 28.150 26.650 28.500 28.150
611 14 4T

8 Angels 72 111.425 28.425 27.425 27.900 27.675
133T 8 7

9 Bay City 72 110.975 28.225 27.700 27.300 27.750
128T 6 14

10 Harbor City 72 110.825 27.975 27.075 27.750 28.025
8T13 9 9

11 Stars and Stripes 72 110.375 27.100 26.975 28.500 27.800
1116 11 4T

12 Apollo   FL 72 110.175 28.425 26.550 27.575 27.625
14T3T 15 10

13 YMCA Challengers 72 109.575 27.950 26.775 27.400 27.450
1614 13 13

14 Coast Elite - FL 72 109.025 26.950 27.025 27.425 27.625
14T17 10 12

15 Balcony 72 108.900 27.200 26.950 26.575 28.175
515 12 15

16 Victory GTC 72 108.425 28.200 26.350 25.950 27.925
1010 16 17

17 Gulf Coast 72 107.250 28.225 25.800 26.375 26.850
178T 17 16
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2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2013 5:38:41 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE 73 111.375 28.050 27.250 27.875 28.200
13 2 1

2 TAG USA 73 109.850 27.825 27.400 27.300 27.325
64 1 4

3 International Miami 73 109.375 28.075 26.550 27.525 27.225
72 5 3

4 Stars Gymnastics 73 109.025 28.525 26.050 27.050 27.400
31 9 7

5 Jacksonville Academy 73 108.475 27.175 26.775 27.150 27.375
49 4 6

6 Legacy - FL 73 108.350 27.200 26.875 27.225 27.050
88 3 5

7 360 Gymnastics FL 73 108.175 27.500 26.175 27.625 26.875
96 8 2

8 Gymnastics World 73 107.850 27.150 26.450 26.825 27.425
210 6 8

9 Southern Starz 73 107.350 27.575 26.375 26.050 27.350
55 7 9

10 Universal GymAcademy 73 105.575 27.275 25.950 25.625 26.725
107 10 10
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2013 Level 7 & 8 State Meet
Team Results
Apr 5-7, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2013 5:39:08 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus - FL 74 112.775 28.475 27.875 28.275 28.150
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 74 110.000 27.450 27.675 27.475 27.400
34 2 2

3 Genie's 74 107.425 27.250 26.050 26.300 27.825
26 3 4

4 Tallahassee G. C. 74 107.050 27.950 25.800 26.425 26.875
42 4 3

5 Rising Stars  FL 74 105.025 27.100 25.725 25.475 26.725
57 5 9

6 Daytona Beach 74 103.775 26.625 25.650 25.775 25.725
911 6 6

7 Champions Gym FL 74 103.400 27.750 24.025 25.425 26.200
63 10 10

8 Hang Time 74 102.675 26.950 25.125 24.525 26.075
78 7 11

9 Hollywood YMCA 74 102.600 27.375 24.350 25.575 25.300
105 8 8

10 Gym Force 74 102.325 26.750 24.100 25.700 25.775
89 9 7

11 N FLA Orange Park 74 101.075 26.700 23.475 25.975 24.925
1110 12 5

12 Universal Gymnastics 74 97.300 26.025 23.550 22.825 24.900
1212 11 12
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2013 Florida Level 7 Region 8 Qualifiers

First_Name Last_NameGym Level Birthday AA

1 Hanna Castillo FGTC 7 3/22/2004 38.35 Team

2 Sarah Morey Sun Country - FL 7 1/6/2003 38.25 Team

3 Gianna Ortiz Orlando Metro 7 2/27/2002 38.075 Team

4 Victoria Gonzalez Elite - FL 7 9/20/2002 38.05 Team

5 Haleigh Banuelos Brandy Johnson's 7 11/10/1999 38.025 Team

6 Nadia Drutau Twister Gymnastics 7 1/22/2003 38 Team

7 Mikaelah Grant Gymnastics Plus - FL 7 6/20/2000 37.95 Team

8 Skye Hamilton Golden City 7 12/18/1999 37.85 Team

9 Rachel Litwack Orlando Metro 7 2/22/2000 37.8

10 Alexandra Boyd Tampa Bay Turners 7 8/16/2000 37.7

11 Cristina Beiner FGTC 7 12/6/2001 37.675

12 Jordyn Condreay LaFleur's Largo 7 9/16/2002 37.65

13 Sierra Kinsey Tampa Gymnastics 7 7/13/1999 37.65

14 Sophie Prieto Gyminators 7 2/7/2002 37.6

15 Marissa Fontaine Lakewood Ranch 7 3/8/2002 37.575

16 Alyssa Cavazos Park Avenue 7 8/27/2000 37.575

17 Yuliya Boyko Premier - FL 7 5/3/1999 37.55

18 Molly Benefiel Tampa Gymnastics 7 10/8/2003 37.55

19 Anais Rey TB Miami 7 5/9/2003 37.5

20 Julia Chase Broadway 7 12/23/2000 37.475

21 Peyton Mondello LaFleur's Largo 7 10/2/2002 37.45

22 Kasey Morris Lakewood Ranch 7 11/16/1999 37.45

23 Joy ZiegenfelderSun Country - FL 7 9/29/2003 37.4

24 Sarah Brown Golden City 7 11/18/2002 37.375

25 Alisha Dudeck Suncoast 7 5/7/2000 37.35

26 Selena Quach Stars and Stripes 7 6/27/2003 37.325

27 Nicole Aguila FGTC 7 6/17/1999 37.3

28 Lauren Reichard Lakewood Ranch 7 6/30/2001 37.3

29 Alejandra Ardila Nova - FL 7 8/22/2000 37.275

30 Megan Dunbar Angels 7 10/10/2002 37.25

31 Reyna Guggino Stars Gymnastics 7 7/25/2002 37.25

32 Emory Cherry Suncoast 7 4/26/2000 37.25

33 Carina Cooper Tampa Gymnastics 7 6/13/2000 37.25

34 Bella Torres TB Miami 7 8/26/2002 37.225

35 Devlin Lee Twister Gymnastics 7 7/8/2001 37.2

36 Alexa Atherholt Apollo   FL 7 12/25/2001 37.175

37 Molly Wentzell Bay City 7 11/27/1998 37.15

38 Maria Ward ACE 7 7/2/2001 37.125

39 Jessica Harman TNT Jacksonville 7 9/17/1999 37.125

40 Kayla Ganzer Harbor City 7 2/20/1998 37.1

41 Hannah Yore Orlando Metro 7 4/22/2002 37.1

42 Caroline Green Tallahassee G. C. 7 7/6/2002 37.1

43 Kelsey Alvaro Tampa Bay Turners 7 4/10/2001 37.075

44 Jade Martin Tampa Gymnastics 7 2/4/2000 37.075

45 Daniela Castillo FGTC 7 4/9/2002 37.05

46 Emily Simon Golden City 7 4/4/2000 37.05

47 Clare Aiello Park Avenue 7 11/30/2000 37.05

48 Madison Blackwell Tampa Bay Turners 7 2/14/2001 37.05

49 Martina Giacomelli Park Avenue 7 8/1/2001 37.025

50 Cathryn Prudenti Harbor City 7 8/25/1999 36.975

51 Ella Burgess TNT Jacksonville 7 1/31/2002 36.975

52 Sophia RoseneckerNova - FL 7 6/19/2001 36.925

53 Makenzie Lundquist ACE 7 1/26/2002 36.9

54 Emma Chiarelli Sun Country - FL 7 10/21/2001 36.9



55 Lana Reis TNT Jacksonville 7 11/8/2000 36.9

56 Madelyn Sarlo LaFleur's Largo 7 4/25/2000 36.875

57 Sydney Shannon LaFleur's Largo 7 7/31/2002 36.875

58 Olivia Mejia TAG USA 7 8/23/2000 36.875

59 Brianna Taylor Tampa Gymnastics 7 8/27/2001 36.875

60 Carlee Cox Twister Gymnastics 7 11/21/2003 36.875

61 Abigael Vides Champions Gym FL 7 6/12/2003 36.825

62 Jordan Hand Sun Country - FL 7 8/21/2003 36.8

63 Jazmine Alderman Tampa Bay Turners 7 8/14/2001 36.8

64 Allison Wong Twister Gymnastics 7 9/6/1999 36.8

65 Lauren Andresen Angels 7 2/28/2000 36.775

66 Morgen Anthony TNT Jacksonville 7 9/16/2000 36.775

67 Alexis Waryk Harbor City 7 12/19/2001 36.75

68 Leia Randall Suncoast 7 8/27/2001 36.75

69 Katie Carradi Genie's 7 8/23/2002 36.725

70 Kelsey Walker Tampa Bay Turners 7 2/18/2002 36.725

71 Kendall LaPlante LaFleur's Largo 7 10/7/2002 36.7

72 Esther Cuevas Sun Country - FL 7 7/29/2001 36.7

73 Kailyn Torres International Miami 7 11/9/2003 36.675

74 Cailey Crobons Lakewood Ranch 7 10/8/1999 36.675

75 Maia Willis Orlando Gymnastics 7 12/2/2000 36.65

76 Courtney Cooke Park Avenue 7 2/18/2001 36.65

77 Shayla Snow Tampa Bay Turners 7 2/28/2001 36.65

78 Faith Mikkelson YMCA Challengers 7 1/17/2001 36.65

79 Cooper Callahan Lakewood Ranch 7 12/7/2001 36.625

80 Kyra Gill ACE 7 1/25/2000 36.6

81 Gabriella Hartley Brandy Johnson's 7 4/29/2003 36.6

82 Halie Barrios Hollywood YMCA 7 7/28/2000 36.6

83 Lauryn Bello International Miami 7 6/5/2002 36.6

84 Lindsey Logan LaFleur's Largo 7 9/3/2001 36.6

85 Amy ZiegenfelderSun Country - FL 7 4/23/2002 36.6

86 Catalina Crobons Lakewood Ranch 7 5/15/2001 36.575

Waiting List

87 Caitlin Dickey Balcony 7 4/15/2000 36.55

87 Kailey Pando FGTC 7 3/28/2003 36.55

87 Jaela Swasey FGTC 7 3/29/2000 36.55

87 Dianna Sierra Rising Stars  FL 7 7/7/1999 36.55

91 Carolina Diaz Orlando Gymnastics 7 4/3/2002 36.525

92 Jayci Karl Lakewood Ranch 7 12/24/2001 36.5

92 Sarah Devine Victory GTC 7 10/26/1999 36.5

94 Marley DeRigo Angels 7 9/11/2001 36.45

94 Ariana Light Golden City 7 12/26/2002 36.45

94 Lauren Bianchi Gym Like This 7 3/2/2001 36.45

94 Olivia Atallah Orlando Metro 7 1/18/2000 36.45

94 Gabrielle Romano Tampa Gymnastics 7 5/12/2000 36.45
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